

ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.3

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).7159/2014

D.T.C.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

BALWAN SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 12-02-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

For Appellant(s) Ms. Avinish Ahlawat, Adv.  
Dr. Monika Gusain, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Narottam Vyas, Adv.  
Mr. S.C.Varma, Adv.  
Mr. T. R. B. Sivakumar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Arguments concluded.

Judgment reserved.

(B.Parvathi)  
Court Master

(Indu Kumari Pokhriyal)  
Assistant Registrar